Flat Labeling Head for Automatic Assembly Line ALM-51100
Application:
It is ideal for stand-alone applications on existing packaging lines, as well as the labeler of choice
for a Quadrel high speed open frame system.
Semi-auto Flat Labeling Head can be equipped on assembly line for labeling flat face, cambered
surface products.
Specification:
1. Label width: 6-130mm
2. Label length: 6-250mm
3. Products Diameter: Any size
4. Max Outside diameter of label roll: φ280mm
5. Inside diameter of label roll: φ76mm
6. Max Labeling speed: 150pcs /min
7. Accuracy of labeling: ±1mm
8. Power: 220V/110V 50/60Hz 400W
9. Machine Dimension: 1100mm x 700mm x 1450 mm
10. Machine Net Weight: 80kg Gross weight: 100kg